MARK THE BARBER'S POLAR RUN 5K AGE RESULTS
5K Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time
1 453 BENJAMIN KELLER 23:54.70
2 278 ORION BERGER 28:13.61
3 455 SAMUEL KELLER 32:20.27

4 457 LANDON LOCKWOOD 40:49.81

Pace
7:43
9:06

10:26
13:10

Age Gender
14 M
13 M
13 M
11 M

5K Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time

Pace

Age Gender

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time
1 472 JOSHUA SMITH 19:58.09
2 289 BRETT DUMAW 20:16.71
3 454 JOSIAH KELLER 20:51.21
4 276 MARTIN TOWN 22:00.71
5 479 KREIGH DIMASUAY 29:44.74

Pace
6:26
6:32
6:44
7:06
9:35

Age Gender
15 M
16 M
16 M
15 M
18 M

5K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time
1 291 BETTE EGGINK 27:57.87

Pace
9:01

Age Gender
15 F

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time
1 285 NATHAN COSTA 22:25.04
2 465 MICHAEL QUANDT 23:28.12

Pace
7:14
7:34

Age Gender
24 M
26 M

5K Age Group Results for 20-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time
1 279 STEPHANIE BIEGAS 23:51.51
2 283 SYDNEY CATTON 24:02.24
3 298 BETHANY HAGNER 28:03.69
4 483 MORGAN FRALEY 31:40.64

5 469 STEPHENIE SCHULER 39:16.60

Pace
7:42
7:45
9:03
10:13
12:40

Age Gender
28 F
25 F
23 F
23 F
22 F

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time
1 481 ALEX WILLIAMS 22:43.59
2 459 MARCEY LOCKWOOD 34:37.30

Pace
7:20
11:10

Age Gender
35 M
39 M

5K Age Group Results for 30-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib Name Clock Time
1 484 CASSIE WILLIAMS 24:52.96
2 286 ANGELA DARR 31:53.16
3 458 LINDA LOCKWOOD 36:03.71
4 463 MANDY MOAK 40:15.19

Pace
8:01
10:17
11:38
12:59

Age Gender
34 F
39 F
39 F
34 F

City

PORT HURON
DECKERVILLE
PORT HURON
SOUTH LYON

City

City
SANDUSKY
DECKERVILLE
PORT HURON
SANDUSKY
SANDUSKY

City
DECKERVILLE

City
PORT HURON
PECK

City
RICHMOND
DETROIT
WHITE PIGEON
SANDUSKY
STURGIS

City
CARO
SOUTH LYON

City

CARO
CHINA TWP.
AVOCA
SAINT CLAIR

State
Ml
MI
Ml
Ml

State

State
Ml
Ml
Ml
MI
Ml

State
Ml

State
Ml
Ml

State
MI
MI
MI
MI
Ml

State
Ml
M

State
Ml
Ml
MI
Ml



5 471 TINA SLIMAN
6 456 RAVAE KOHN
7 295 SARAH FRALEY
8 294 JESSICA FRALEY

46:20.21 14:57 32°F
46:21.17 14:57 30F
46:51.41 15:07 31F
46:53.55 15:07 30F

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib Name
1 292 HENDRIK EGGINK
2 300 NICK HOCKADAY

5K Age Group Results for 40-49 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib Name

474 KATIE TOVAR

277 STEPHANIE BALCH
478 KAREN BENMAHO
293 DENA ELLIS

480 CHERYL POWELL
468 TARA SCHLAUFMAN
476 CINDY ZAMBRON

26:08.47 8:26 46 F
28:23.33 9:09 49 F
35:58.86 11:36 46 F
36:07.11 11:39 48 F
40:51.56 13:11 42 °F
40:56.60 13:12 42 F
43:35.32 14:04 44 F
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5K Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib Name
1 296 JOHN FREIGRUBER
2 287 MICHAEL DINEEN
3 281 CHRIS BURKE

5K Age Group Results for 50-59 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib Name

473 MARY STOCKMEYER
482 LORI CORNWELL
297 JENNIFER GIERMAN
282 KELLY BURKE

29:25.54 9:29 50 F
29:46.55 9:36 57 F
35:54.87 11:35 51F
37:14.95 12:01 56F
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5K Age Group Results for 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib Name
1 466 GENE SAWDON
2 486 KASY FACKLER

5K Age Group Results for 60-69 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib Name

5K Age Group Results for 70 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Clock Time Pace Age Gender
28:42.78 9:15 70 M
29:11.01 9:25 71 M

Place Bib Name
1 485 CRAIG MIRKIN
2 280 BERNIE BISHOP

5K Age Group Results for 70 AND OVER based on Gun Elapsed time

Clock Time Pace Age Gender
22:02.08 7:06 49 M
33:28.37 10:48 43 M

Clock Time Pace Age Gender

Clock Time Pace Age Gender
27:41.19 8:56 50 M
31:23.67 10:07 58 M
37:16.57 12:01 58 M

Clock Time Pace Age Gender

Clock Time Pace Age Gender
32:21.79 10:26 67 M
44:14.75 14:16 63 M

Clock Time Pace Age Gender

DECKERVILLE
SNOVER
DECKERVILLE
RICHMOND

City
DECKERVILLE

WEST BLOOMFIELD

City
SANDUSKY
BATTLE CREEK
SANDUSKY
CROSWELL
FORESTVILLE
AVOCA
SNOVER

City
GOODELLS
LEXINGTON
CLIFFORD

City

REESE

PORT HURON
DRYDEN
CLIFFORD

City
CROSWELL
MELVIN

City

City
FORT GRATIOT
MAYVILLE

Ml
Mi
Ml
Mi

State
Ml
MI

State
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml
MI
Ml
MI

State
MI
Ml
MI

State
MI
MI
MI
MI

State
M
Ml

State

State
M
Ml



Place Bib Name Clock Time Pace Age Gender City State
1 464 PAM PROVOST 32:29.67 10:29 70F SANDUSKY M
2 467 LAURA SAWDON 48:09.37 15:32 72°F CROSWELL MI



